© Brüel & Kjaer Vibro ● C107757.002 / V01   Page 1 of 10
Technical alterations reserved!
Product specifications and ordering information
VIBRO Condition Monitoring 3 (VCM-3)
CORPORATE DOCUMENT
At a glance overview
The VCM-3 is the cost effective 24 channel data
acquisition hub targeted at full featured monitoring of

© Brüel & Kjaer Vibro ● C107757.002 / V01   Page 5 of 10
Technical alterations reserved!
Product specifications and ordering information
VIBRO Condition Monitoring 3 (VCM-3) EN
VCM-3 Homepage (Web server)
The configuration of VCM-3 is done via the VCM-3 homepage. Apart from specific configuration the homepage
offers on-line/on-site check of descriptors, time waveform (oscilloscope) and frequency spectra. Figure 1 to 3
examples will illustrate this. The homepage access is controlled by user login with username and password.
Figure 1 VCM-3 Homepage: Data – View Descriptor Data (All data from all enabled channels will be continuously updated)
Page 6 of 10    © Brüel & Kjaer Vibro ● C107757.002 / V01
  Technical alterations reserved!
EN
Figure 2 VCM-3 Homepage: Commissioning Oscilloscope (Time waveform plot/display from all enabled channels)
Figure 3 VCM-3 Homepage: Data – View Array Data
(Example: FFT spectra from BPi descriptor means the frequency content of an ISO vibration overall)
© Brüel & Kjaer Vibro ● C107757.002 / V01   Page 7 of 10
Technical alterations reserved!
Product specifications and ordering information
VIBRO Condition Monitoring 3 (VCM-3) EN
Technical Specification (device)
For additional information and instructions, refer to
the following companion documents:
Document/Description  Document No.
VCM-3 Instruction C107758.002
Product specifications and
Ordering information
C107757.002
Safety Instruction C107761.001
On-Site Commissioning Manual C107759.002
Homepage (Web Server) Manual C107760.002
VCM-3 Editor Software Manual C107762.002
12, AC/DC Analog Input Channels
Sampling
Frequency
204.8kHz synchronous on all